

Valentine Gift Sets from HorseOPeace.com to Pamper Someone Special with Natural Goat Milk Soaps

HorseOPeace.com Valentine Goat Milk Soap Gift Sets range from \$7.50 to \$29.99 in decorative basket, crate or dish

WINSTON-SALEM, NC, -, January 19, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- HorseOPeace.com announced its elegant and affordable array of Valentine's Day Gift Sets designed to delight and pamper someone special with homemade all-natural goat milk soap to create a thoughtfully memorable gift on Cupid's day.

Elizabeth Sanders, founder of HorseOPeace.com and a busy mom of 4 sons, ages 1 to 5, said, "Valentine's Day is a day for people to take time to express their love, friendship and appreciation for each other. HorseOPeace.com natural highly-moisturizing goat milk soaps pamper and keep skin healthy and can be a heartfelt way to show you care in a way that creates a lasting impression on St. Valentine's Day."

HorseOPeace.com <u>Valentine Gift Sets</u> range from \$7.50 to \$29.99 in presentations of natural 4.5-ounce natural goat milk soap bars in a reusable basket, decorative crate or dish, among others including:

- Custom Gift Set of two soaps, scented sachet and pine soap dish in attractive basket at \$14.99
- Goat Milk Soap Lavender Gift Set in a bowl with Lavender Soap and wood dish at \$9.99
- Gift Crate with bar of soap wood crate for \$7.99.
- Premium Gift Set with three bars of soap, sachet and soap dish in a woven basket at \$29.99.
- HorseOPeace.com Gift Certificate at \$15.
- Soap Club Membership at \$7 to \$30 monthly for automatic soap shipments every month.



Elizabeth and Nick Sanders offer an array of Valentine's Day Gift Sets of HorseOPeace.com natural goat milk soaps. The loving parents of 4 homeschooled sons stand near soaps curing for at least six weeks for highest quality.

Elizabeth added, "The top beauty and fashion blog BeautyStat.com in a review said our soaps are excellent, calling them superior to other brands and shockingly affordable for any budget. We work to bring high-end homemade goat milk soap goodness to people at family-friendly prices."

Her husband Nick added that, "Made with 100% raw goat milk, without water, fillers, chemicals or color additives that can dry or harm skin, HorseOPeace.com healthy goat milk soaps contain natural vitamin-A, selenium and alpha-hydroxyl acids that <u>nourish and keep skin healthy</u>. We are so pleased when customers let us know that our soaps helped their dry and sensitive skin and solved conditions

from eczema to psoriasis."

He added, "In addition to wonderful HorseOPeace.com Gifts Sets or Soap Club Membership for loved ones, family and friends, HorseOPeace.com also has Healthy Pets natural shampoo soaps selection for the pets you love too."

Based in Winston-Salem, NC,
HorseOPeace.com customers around the
USA and world enjoy its scented and
unscented soaps, Shea butter cream and
lip balms. Scented soaps include
Lavender, Oatmeal 'n Lavender, Sweet
Orange Basil, Wintergreen Eucalyptus,
Tea Tree Jojoba, Patchouli, Patchouli 2x,
Oatmeal 'n Lemongrass, Pine Tar, Poison
lvy Relief, Peppermint & Rosemary.
Unscented are Coffee Scrub, Calendula,
Shea Butter, Plain Ole Soap, Sweet
Almond Honey, and Oatmeal 'n Honey.
Products are available at



Premium Gift Set with three bars of HorseOPeace.com goat milk soap, sachet and soap dish in a woven basket

<u>www.HorseOPeace.com</u>, Facebook.com/HorseOPeace at communicate actively at Twitter.com/HorseOPeace, Instagram.com/HorseOPeaceRanch and HorseOPeace.com/blog.

"

HorseOPeace.com natural highly-moisturizing goat milk soaps pamper and keep skin healthy and can be a heartfelt way to show you care in a way that creates a lasting impression on St. Valentine's Day."

Elizabeth Sanders of HorseOPeace.com

Brian Dobson DobsonPR.com 203-613-2222 email us here



HorseOPeace.com Custom Gift Set has two natural goat milk soaps, wood soap dish and fragrant Sachet for Valentine's Day or any occasion to show you care.

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.